(800) 648-7737                 reotemp.com159
DIAPHRAG
M
 SEALS
PTC-0625
RING SEAL FLANGED BOLT-THRU
Series ORB
The Reotemp Ring Seal Flanged Bolt-thru boasts an In-Line

W9FFWR31S-B05-AS-RL
W9FFWR31S-DWD-AS-RB
HOW TO ORDER: Unbalanced System Example
-R1
Mount to In-Line Gauge
Pressure Transmitter.
Direct or remote mount.
-R4
Horizontal Mount (Tank
Mount) to In-Line Gauge
Pressure Transmitter.
Direct mount only.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
In Line Pressure Transmitter
-RB Mount via Face of
Cover Flange
Side High Pressure
-RL Mount via Process
Connections
Side Low Pressure
-RC Mount via Face of
Cover Flange
Side Low Pressure
GAUGE PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
(800) 648-7737                 reotemp.com 97PTC-0625PTC-0625
DIAPHRAG
M
 SEALS
DIAPHRAG
M
 SEALS
STANDARD FEATURES ON
ALL REOTEMP ASSEMBLIES
Diaphragm Seals
DIAPHRAGM SEAL ASSEMBLY TO SMART TRANSMITTERS